
Gas Well Name Location Cell Number

A42 ERSKINE PARK

Level at surface Approved Depth Of Drilling Well String Depth

RL_________________ 25M 25M

Depth Of Drilling Waste Stream and Comments

Ground Level  Ground Level  

Plain Pipe Length Clay Plug Depth 0-0.4M CLAY CAP

4.5M 3M

0.4-25M DRY WASTE WITH LAYERS OF CLAY/DIRT EVERY 4 TO 5M.

THIS WELL WAS DRILLED ON A 4M PAD ALL MEASUREMENTS

TAKEN FROM GROUND LEVEL.

Plain Pipe 1M 120KG

Depth Of Rock Rock 500mm above

21M last Perforation

0 Last Perforation 

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 Depth of Perforation

0 20.5M

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Rock End Cap

Well Completion from GL Summary

Diameter & PN of well string 160MM PN16

Depth of plain well string 0-4.5M

Depth of clay plug 0-3M

3-4M

Depth of Rock 4-25M

Depth of perforated well string 4.5-25M

Date Completed Completed Drilling Depth Completed Well String Depth

22/02/2012 25M 25M

X
                Sign Off

Richard AndrewsLocation Left Clean X

Bentonite Plug

Depth of Bentonite plug

Bentonite Plug Completed 


